Position

Support Services Manager

Community Services Officer Il

Police Support Services
Supervisor

Animal Shelter Supervisor

Community Services Officer Il

Police Records Assistant
Animal Caretaker Ft
Animal Caretaker Ft
Animal Caretaker Ft
Animal Caretaker Ft
Police Intern

Animal Caretaker Oc
Animal Caretaker Oc
Animal Caretaker Oc
Animal Caretaker Oc
Animal Caretaker Oc

Animal Caretaker Oc

Other Positions Held City

Truckee
Truckee

Truckee

Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee
Truckee

Truckee

Department

Police/Support Services
Police/Support Services

Police/Support Services

Police/Support Services
Police/Support Services
Police/Support Services
Police/Support Services
Police/Support Services
Police/Support Services
Police/Support Services
Police/Support Services
Police/Support Services
Police/Support Services
Police/Support Services
Police/Support Services
Police/Support Services

Police/Support Services

Total Wages

$117,208
$74,304
$72,390

$63,578
$53,701
$52,281
$39,205
$37,337
$29,622
$27,231
$9,877
$5,396
$2,304
$791
$686
$342
$34

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,789
$19,879
$27,451

$20,492
$23,057
$14,037
$15,175
$12,309
$11,729
$14,482
$1,244
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



