Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Support Services Manager		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$117,208	\$28,789
Community Services Officer II		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$74,304	\$19,879
Police Support Services Supervisor		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$72,390	\$27,451
Animal Shelter Supervisor		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$63,578	\$20,492
Community Services Officer II		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$53,701	\$23,057
Police Records Assistant		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$52,281	\$14,037
Animal Caretaker Ft		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$39,205	\$15,175
Animal Caretaker Ft		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$37,337	\$12,309
Animal Caretaker Ft		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$29,622	\$11,729
Animal Caretaker Ft		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$27,231	\$14,482
Police Intern		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$9,877	\$1,244
Animal Caretaker Oc		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$5,396	\$0
Animal Caretaker Oc		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$2,304	\$0
Animal Caretaker Oc		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$791	\$0
Animal Caretaker Oc		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$686	\$0
Animal Caretaker Oc		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$342	\$0
Animal Caretaker Oc		Truckee	Police/Support Services	\$34	\$0